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Meeting :
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3GPPSA4-SQ_SWG_SES


Basingstoke, 1 - 2 April 2 003


PLEASE CHECK YOUR COORDINATES, CROSS YOUR ATTENDANCE , GIVE IT BACK TO THE MCC SECRETARY

Name
Organization
Status, partner
Ctry
Phone
Email 
Attend.


represented



Member of 3GPP (ETSI)

Mr. Stefan Dobler
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 172 826 1075
Stefan.Dobler@EEDN.ERICSSON.SE
YES 

Mr. Stephen Kendall
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 790454
WCSK01@motorola.com
YES 

Dr. Laurent Mauuary
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 96 05 16 54
laurent.mauuary@rd.francetelecom.com
YES 

Mr. Bernhard Noe
ALCATEL SEL AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 711 821 32543
Bernhard.Noe@alcatel.de
YES 

Mr. David Pearce
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 484 436
bdp003@motorola.com
YES 

Mr. Bill Szelazek
3
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 7764613913
bill.szelazek@three.co.uk
YES 

Dr. Stephan Tassart
STMicroelectronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 58 07 78 54
stephan.tassart@st.com
YES 

Mr. Olli Viikki
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 3 272 5479
olli.viikki@nokia.com
YES 


Member of 3GPP (T1)

Mr. Tom Inklebarger
AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 619 466 1408
tominkle@cox.net
NO


Organisation partner representative (ETSI)

Mr. Paolino Usai
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 42 36
paolo.usai@etsi.org
YES 
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